
MONEY SLIP 
RECEIPT #: / 1/Z'Jg' 

RECEIVED FROM: APPLICATION 
PERMIT 
TRANSFER 

-
OTHER (IDENTIFY) 

□-- TOTAL REC'D $ 

1063 TREASURY 4170 MISC CASH ACCT. 

0407 COPIES 
OTHER: (IDENTIFY) _____ _ 

0243 lnstream Lease 0244 Muni.Water Mgmt. Plan_· _ _ 0245 Cons. Water 

11063 TREASURY 4270 WRD OPERATING ACCT. 

0407 
0410 
0408 
TC162 
0240 

0201 
0203 
0205 

0218 

MISCELLANEOUS 

L/,611 / COPY & TAPE FEES 
RESEARCH FEES 
MISC REVENUE (IDENTIFY) 
DEPOSIT LIAB. (IDENTIFY) 
EXTENSION OF TIME 

WATER RIGHTS EXAM FEE 

SURFACE WATER $ 
GROUND WATER $ 
TRANSFER $ 

EXAM FEE WELL CONSTRUCTION I 
WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR~$==== = ====~ 
LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 

OTHER (IDENTIFY) 

10607 TREASURY 0467 HYDROELECTRIC 

0233 POWER LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD) 
0231 HYDRO LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD) 

HYDRO APPLICATION 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

~ 
RECORD FEE 

0202 $ 
0204 $ 

RECOR D FEE 

0219 $ 
0220 $ 

U C NUMBER 1~ 

0 RETURN TO APPLICANT-- LETTER ATTACHED 



MONEY SLIP 
DATE: I RECEIPT#: 

RECEIVED FROM: APPLICATION 
PERMIT 

TRANSFER 

CASH CHECK # OTHER (IDENTIFY) 

□ □-- □-- !TOTAL REC'D I$ 

!1083 TREASURY 4170 MISC CASH ACCT. 

0407 COPIES 
OTHER: (IDENTIFY) _____ _ 

0243 lnstream Lease___ 0244 Muni Water Mgmt. Plan_ _ _ 0245 Cons. Water 

!1083 TREASURY 4270 WAD OPERATING ACCT. 

MISCELLANEOUS 
0407 COPY & TAPE FEES 
0410 RESEARCH FEES 
0408 MISC REVENUE (IDENTIFY) 
TC162 DEPOSIT LIAB. (IDENTIFY) 

/ 0240 EXTENSION OF TIME 

WATER RIGHTS EXAM FEE 

0201 SURFACE WATER $ 
0203 GROUND WATER $ 
0205 TRANSFER $ 

EXAM FEE 

0218 
WELL CONSTRUCTION I 
WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR ~$=========~ 
LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 

OTHER (IDENTIFY) 

10607 TREASURY 0467 HYDROELECTRIC 

0233 POWER LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD) 
0231 HYDRO LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD) 

HYDRO APPLICATION 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: 

~ 
RECORD FEE 

0202 $ 
0204 $ 

RECORD FEE 

0219 $ 
0220 $ 

LIC NUMBER I 

0 RETURN TO APPLICANT--- LETTER ATTACHED 



5/29/24, 2:37 PM apps. wrd. state.or. us/a pps/m isc/wrd _fee_ calculator/Permit_ Appropriate_ Groundwater.aspx 

Oregon Water Resources Department 
Groundwater Application 

ft Main 

0 Return 

Today's Date: Wednesday, May 29, 2024 

I Base Application Fee. 

Number of proposed cubic feet per second (cfs) to be appropriated. 
(1 cfs = 448.83 gallons per minute) 

Number of proposed Use's for the appropriated water. 
(i.e. Irrigation, Supplemental Irrigation, Pond Maintenance, Industrial , Commercial, etc) * 

Number of proposed groundwater points of appropriation. (i.e. number of wells) 

I (include all injection wells, if applicable) ** 

I 
!Permit Recording Fee. *** II 
* the 1st Water Use is included in the base cost. 
** the 1st groundwater point of appropriation is included in the base cost. 
*** the Permit Recording Fee is not required when the application is submitted but, must be paid 
before a permit wil l be issued. It is fully refundable if a permit is not issued. If the recording fee is 
not paid prior to issuance of the Final Order, permit issuance will be delayed. 

I Estimated cost of Permit Application II 

https://apps. wrd .state .or.us/apps/misc/wrd _fee_ calculator/Permit_ Appropriate_ Groundwater.aspx 

9 Help 

L! Contact Us 

II $1 .570.oo/ 

0.167 11 $410.001 

1 ICJ 
1 ICJ 

Subtotal : II $1,980.001 

II $610.ool 

I Recalculate I □ II $2,590.001 

1 /1 



E-2 App 
□Yes 
□ No 

Application#: ... 
Applicant Name: 

Priority Date: 

County: 

WM #: 

Reviewed by: 

Standard Application Completeness Checklist 
Groundwater and Surface Water Applications Only 

Minimum Application Requ irements (OAR 690-310-0040 & -0050) 

For use by WRD staff only 

G-19437 Receipt#: 142987 

Sandra Porter Amount Requested: 0.167 

5/28/2024 Proposed Use: Irrigation 

Hood River POD's TRS &TL: 1S 10E 6 

3 Caseworker: Lucinda 

Nick Reviewed Date: 5/29/2024 

[l] Applicant/Or9,1nization Name and M ai ling Address 

[l] Signature of all applicants (include title or authority of representative if appl icant is an organization or 
corporation). Note: Applicant's agent may NOT sign the application on behalf of the appl icant. 

[l] Property Ownership: Does the applicant own all the land for the proposed project? 0 Yes D No 

If No: 

D The affected landowner's name(s) and ma il ing address(s) must be listed. 

DA signed statement declaring the existence of either written authorization or an easement permitting 
access, (Ci land crosse9 by the proposed ditch ca nal or other work must be submitted. 

D For a SW Application: Source of water must be ind icated . 
1 . 

D If the source is stored water, is the stored water component fi lled out and does the applicant own the 
reservoir or include a non-expired agreement for stored water? (ORS 537.400) 

D If for stored water, is the source authorized under a permit, certificate, or decree? 

Permit or Certificate issued:' Dv ON Permit or Certificate #:~----~ 

NOTE: An expedited secondary (E2) application and a reservoir appl ica tion cannot be fi led at the sa me t ime. The reservoir must 

be legally authorized fi rst, under an existing water right, in order to accept and process an E2 appl ica tion. 

[l] For a GW Application: Well development t able completed and a wel l log report included (if existing) 

[l] Division 33 (Sensit ive, Threatened, Endangered, Fish Species) 

lZ] Proposed Water Use: 

[l] Amount of water from ~pch source in GPM, CFS, or AF 

[l] Petjod of use indicated 

D If for_supplement.al irrigation, primary acreage or underlying permit or certifi cate number listed. 

(Note: Primary and S~pplem~~~al Irrigation counts as 2 uses) 

[l] Water Management Section 

[l] Resource Protection Section 
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cliJ:~:Booj ect-sctir.eciuJe5(-Note:··:lf-sy5.t!er:nJs .alr-eady completed, indicates "existing.", (Note: Estim~tes are okay if the 

,:l:;:'\.water-sy stem;has-. not b.e.en designed)) 

• 0 :SlilppcemeGt.alr:data,!ih'e-ets'.,ent:losed '{ if needed) 

ri , ~\t·. -'~E Lf-oflm(M .{M u.nicipal ;ior;;Q1:1a:sf,. Muni Ci pa I) 

~~:0 ~,\'-co.mplerei;J;-;Land·-1:J.se ,form mr.e.ceipt signed and dated by the appropriate planning department. Please be 

lK i•oo'rfain ·;t,hat :t!;ie.land,.;l:Jse-l.orm ,Hs:t&,aU4ar.ld s involved and all uses proposed. Date of signature must be within the 
t,./·-::pa;s;t -i e.,months. 

~ ;f;-,l'EfgaJ '.Oescr iption~of:aft; the-. .pr:opem:r.es---involved wher~ water is diverted, conveyed, and used. The legal 

if:,;-_ desi:ciption-.Jndtrdes,., .m etes.;a.nci'bountls 'or other government survey description. A copy of the deed, land sa les 

e,.; -cont:ract~crr.J,itJe insurnrn::e-pofit:y .can -prov<ide this infon;ilation, or applicant may submit a lot book report prepared 

~ -- -:~y-a.-title.oompany.,Gopiei>•bf'tax·biilsai;:e ,not acceptable **Legal is located in section 10 and on map** 

tJl}t-he1pr.opase.d:so:0rsite'Dts' :JilJ1s NGlT restricted or withdrawn from further appropriation. NOTE: If it is 

,t;: Witntlr.MvLi 'U11£ler-:ORS~5.3:8; ,:eject/ re.tliJm application and· fees. 

~[l]nr~.map-!tlust:im:eeN ill.tbemi.t'l.mml'T'u~uirements of. ._OAR 690-310-0050. 
'I 

·t\ -:1.1{ d i ltownshlf.l~tRimg.e:•S.ec1'ion ,, , 1 

~~~ .;1;t:f;~ l-0ca1ion .-af~m ain :Ganal.s;-;ditches, pipelines or fl~mes (if POA/POD is outside of POU) 

/. ':::.;:;,:§:;~ J.a'ce-:.ofiU~e,'~o?~ :s:aflfi tax 1:et clearly identified 

{~ -~. 1'.r~-.";@B.ven5nap<'~cale-novr.less,th,m 4" = 1 mile (1 "/ ·t'320 ft.); examples: 1" = 100 ft., 1" = 200 ft. 

~-r,, ;;:ft>·;".·i@ l:.GuatiniJ\ b.fa!acb,QJiv.ersion.:point or well by \?te(?nce to a recognized public land survey corner. 

~l t1s'';_,•· fiJt>hJWpl:e:wcits'..5bal:L\be11.1niqoely :labeled, and irj~~tified on well logs, if existing. 

~.t, .,,.,.(~/.:,@ReferenG-e~,OOJ'T'ler on-rnap • "' 

1 -.. \:0.S•1:ll:IN-0Ffhidir-em.io.rull s.ymbol ,. y 

:;,-:., ~\hi'..:J(lM\lumb.en·o'f.-aa'es,,per.¼ ¼rif for irrigation, _s_uppJemental irrigation, or nursery use 

'.0F.ies::,.Amflt.Jnt•.0-f-\W.atet::'Requ"e4t~d:' o~16T _ ·-; .:'i-J,~me on Check: James and Sandra Porter 

.. , 
;,. . 

., 

.. 
, ...... . ,' 

: )~.:",1,;i~~ 

• ~:' ·::?.~i ;: 
l> 1.• 

'Ji::." 
· .. 1Y1 ,, 
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